

Est & final Bk 4

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
1) Name of Work- Construction of Road from NH-02 Repura. More & chandi ashan via Repura. chandi 3054 MK New Paliy.					
2) Agency/ Maa Bhagawati Construction					
3) Agreement No. - 1480/2020-21					
4) Date of Work starts 22.06.2020					
5) <u>Est & final Bk 4</u> Date of Entry 30.12.2020					
1) W clearup and grubbing road land etc do to					
2x 123 x 30 x 1.00 = 7380 m ²					

2x 10 x 1.00 = 20.00 m ²	
7400 m ²	
✓ 0.74 Hect	

2) PW. Construction of GSB
grading & in pot patches
etc do T/S

1x 25.00 x 1.50 x 0.175 = 6.562 m ³	
1x 18.75 x 0.95 x 0.175 = 3.117 m ³	
1x 16.35 x 2.15 x 0.175 = 6.152 m ³	
2x 15.50 x 1.35 x 0.175 = 7.324 m ³	
1x 30.00 x 3.75 x 0.175 = 16.537 m ³	
1x 14.85 x 2.35 x 0.175 = 6.107 m ³	
5x 9.50 x 1.65 x 0.175 = 13.715 m ³	
3x 12.50 x 2.10 x 0.175 = 13.781 m ³	
2x 15.90 x 2.70 x 0.175 = 15.075 m ³	
1x 24.50 x 2.30 x 0.175 = 9.861 m ³	
8x 9.50 x 0.95 x 0.175 = 12.635 m ³	

Continuation

Total 110.816 m³

- Contd -

Abstract of Cost

Sch. XLV-Form. No. 134.

11

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
1) Pl clearing and grubbing road land etc. do. T/S					
0.74					
					@ 49496.70/Hect. 36628=0
2) Pl Construction of sub grade and earthen shoulder					
etc. do. T/S					
11m					
0.83249.05M ³					Qty P- (3) 549992
3)					@ 176.96/m ³ 1524943=0
3) Pl G.S.B with gradup B					
etc. do. T/S					
11m					
397.5398.36M ³					Qty wide P- (3) 678272020
					@ 1964.88/m ³ 278104=
4) Pl WBM gr B layer					
etc. do. T/S					
11m					
262.95M ³					Qty wide P- (3) 692239420
260.73					@ 352.61 692239420
5) Pl WBM gr B layer and					915873
etc. do. T/S					
11m					
410.494M ³					Qty wide P- (8) 1311500=0
409.62					@ 13194.93/m ³ 1311500=0
6) Pl Prime coat with S.S.					1308643
etc. do. T/S					
11m					
5473.24M ³					Qty wide P- (9) 225223
5461.28					@ 41.24/m ³ 225223=0
7) Pl Fick coat with R.S.					
etc. do. T/S					
11m					
5473.28M ³					Qty wide P- (10) 76403
5461.28					@ 13.98/m ³ 76403=0
					76403 3930973=0

Continuation

— Contd. —
3893772

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
		B/F	End		3930.47320
8) PW H.S.S. wall S-90					
1/2 m etc.		do			
5473.25 m ² Qty m ² P- (7)					
546.28 @ 187.08/m ²					102393620
9) PW Tack coat wall					1021696-
R.S-1 etc.		do			
10912.5 m ² Qty m ² P- (7)					
@ 11.73/m ²					1,2800420
10) PW S.D.B.C wall S-90					
etc.		do			
273.814					
10912.5 m ² Qty m ² P- (7)					
@ 9150.68/m ²					62505584-
11) PW R.E.C Mix 50/50					
4M stone					
4M Qty m ² P- (3)					
@ 2132.28/each					6854920
200 m stone					
1200 m Qty m ² P- (3)					
@ 605.24/each					726320
12) PW Retroreflective Traffic					
Sign etc.		do			
i) 600 mm Equilateral Triangle					
40 No. Qty m ² P- (10)					
@ 3719.64/each					1,48,78620
ii) 600 mm Circular					
8 No. Qty m ² P- (10)					
@ 3886.51/each					31,09220
iii) 600 mm x 450 mm Rectangular					
33 No. Qty m ² P- (10)					
@ 3748.88/each					1,23,68720
78,68,433-					
Continuation					
Total					79,07,37420
- e/r					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
				81.16	9,07,374.20
13) PW Boundary pillar					
etc. etc.				775	
		72200		Qty noded-5	
		@ 494.29/each			35,589.20
14) Planting of trees by the side of Road etc. etc.					
		185		Qty noded-10	
		@ 800.20/each			1,48,055.00
15) PW B/W in c.m (1:3)					148065
etc. etc.				TV	148076
		17.28		Qty noded-10	
		@ 5072.86/m ²			87659.20
16) PW Plaster etc.					
		e.m (1:4)		etc. etc. TV	
		120.96		Qty noded-10	
		@ 138.63/m ²			16769.20
17) PW Planting of Parapets					
etc. etc.				TV	
		120.96		Qty noded-10	
		@ 95.63/m ²			11567.20
18) PW Road Marking with Hot oppli etc. etc.				TV	
		570.0		Qty noded-10	
		@ 735.40/m ²			419178.20
19) PW & fixing sign formally					
Sign board with logo					
etc. etc.				TV	
		3		Qty noded-10	
		@ 9195.94/each			27588.20

Continuation

Total 86,53,789.20

86,17,839.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents (of slab)
	No.	L	B	D	
					8653.7792
Add Labour Cost @ 11%					8653.82
Add GST @ 12%					8653.82
					9778.770
Reduced @ 10% after agreement					7737.68
					7737.68
Total					8800.893

8761,291

5.10.22

OK

CSP

22/2/22

सहायक अभियंता

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य अवर प्रमंडल, औरंगाबाद

8761,291 Final bill

Memo of Payment

S.D. ST. 4,38,065

I.T. 87613

L.C. 87613

S.H. ST. 87613

C.H. ST. 87613

S.F. 142,700

Roy. 2,65,950

Exc. 10% 5,02,500

By cheque 79,61,624

Total 8761,291

Dated for 8761,291

Signature

one hundred and eighty

seven thousand and

ninety one only

Continuation

Executive Engineer

R.W.D. Division

Aurangabad